Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

MARY POPPINS

ROSEBANK LADY ANNABELLE
WINDVALE LADY CHRISTABEL
RIDGEVALE CLARETT
RIDGEVALE CRACKER

RIDGEVALE PEPPER

Equine Registry

DoB

1989

1987

1986

1983

1982

1981

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

1012 REVEL LEMON (IMP)

905 GLYNMAWR PILOT

881 GLYNMAWR PILOT

701 BENGAD CEDRUS (IMP)

607 GLYNMAWR ELDERBERRY
G1133 CHAWTON GLYNDWR
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RIDGEVALE SWEET SHERRY (1984)

Dam

HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN
HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN
HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN
HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN
HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN

HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN

https:/lequineregistry.net



